Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Saturday

Green/Micro - 1745-1800

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 17:43:18

Skeerbaek 0,920 km

15-08-2015.17:45
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(112) Sebastian Heegsberg Jensen
59.751 +4.324 17:45:51.393
2 58.099 +2.672 17:46:49.492
3 56.196 +0.769 17:47:45.688
4 57.361 +1.934 17:48:43.049
5 55.510 +0.083 17:49:38.559
6 56.606 +1.179 17:50:35.165
7 57.737 +2.310 17:51:32.902
8 1:14.260 +18.833 17:52:47.162
9 1:00.208 +4.781 17:53:47.370
10 1:23.244 +27.817 17:55:10.614
1" 55.636 +0.209 17:56:06.250
12 57.167 +1.740 17:57:03417
13 57.142 +1.715 17:58:00.559
14 55.427 17:58:55.986
(20) Johanne Jensen
1 1:01.250 +1.398 17:48:46.158
2 1:00488 +0.636 17:49:46.646
3 59.852 17:50:46.498
4 1:00.246 +0.394 17:51:46.744
5 59.864 +0.012 17:52:46.608
6 1:00.394 +0.542 17:53:47.002
7 1:00458 +0.606 17:54:47.460
8 1:00.886 +1.034 17:55:48.346
9 1.01478 +1.626 17:56:49.824
10 1:01.900 +2.048 17:57:51.724
1 1:01.993 +2.141 17:58:53.717
(111)Julie Hoegsberg Jensen
1 1:23450 +4.840 17:46:35.722
2 2:29915 +1:11.305 17:49:05.637
3 1:21.603 +2.993 17:50:27.240
4 1:21.326 +2.716 17:51:48.566
5 1:21.230 +2.620 17:53:09.796
6 1:22.873 +4.263 17:54:32.669
7 1:21.810 +3.200 17:55:54.479
8 1:18.610 17:57:13.089
9 1:21.050 +2.440 17:58:34.139
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
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